

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

DELTA PLUS GROUP declares that this product complies with the following regulations:

MANCHBE - MANCHBE

Designation:

BAG OF 100 POLYETHYLENE SLEEVES 40 X 20 CM - THICK. 21 MICRONS

Colour:

Blue

<u>Size :</u> One size



Specifications:

Sleeve. Polyethylene 21 μ m. Suitable for food industry. Elasticated on both ends. Dimensions: 40 x 20 cm. Bag of 100 pieces.



REGULATION (EU) 1935/2004 CONTACT WITH FOOD PRODUCTS

GLOB MIGR Food contact - Overall Migration

.: Contact with acidic foods

This product has been the subject of compliance test no ., delivered by laboratory/ organisation 0120 SGS UNITED KINDOM LTD, UNIT 202B WORLE PARKWAY BS22 6WA WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS22 6WA UNITED KINGDOM -

Apt, 18/10/2021

Signed for and on behalf of DELTA PLUS GROUP :
David GUIHO
Marketing director

